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Real Estate Acquisitions and Sales

Representing buyers and sellers in the purchase and sale of real estate, section
attorneys provide innovative guidance and assistance to our clients necessary to close
transactions in a cost-effective manner. We represent local, regional and national
clients in a wide range of real estate acquisitions and sales transactions, including the
acquisition and sale of shopping centers, raw land, office buildings, warehouse and
industrial facilities and mixed-use projects, as well as section 1031 like-kind exchanges
and the exchange of tenant-in-common interests. Our clients benefit from one of the
largest and most diverse real estate practices in Virginia and include publicly traded
companies, developers, financial institutions, real estate investment trusts, individuals

and not-for-profit organizations.

Experience

Represented owner of NASCAR raceway in the sale of its facility for $215 million. Representation
included expansion properties, and amendments to the applicable Master Plan and the county

zoning ordinance, to allow the increase in seating from 102,000 seats to 150,000 seats.

Coordinated the closing of 44 Class ?A? office buildings from multiple sellers, all on the same day,
for a publicly traded REIT using the REIT?s initial offering proceeds. The transaction involved a

series of escrowed closings, completed simultaneously.

Represented publicly traded national developer in the acquisition of an 11-office building portfolioin
excess of $100,000,000 for investment purposes and syndicated financing.

Represented developer with land assemblage, rezoning and sale of 95 acres to a major
pharmaceutical company in connection with a 600,000-square-foot, $425 million insulin-
manufacturing facility at Innovation, Prince William County, Virginia. This project is among the top

10 largest economic development investments in the Commonwealth?s history.

Represented a public waste company in the acquisition of 29 separate parcels of real property
consisting of approximately 2,200 acres, and other assets and property in California.
Representation included the coordination and review of title, survey and other due diligence items,
the negotiation of stock and asset purchase agreements, leases and closing documents. The total

purchase price was approximately $190 million.

Represented golf course owner/developer in connection with the acquisition and operation of golf



courses at The Crossings, Royal New Kent, Stonehouse, Kiskiack and Broad Bay, Virginia.

® Represented developer of North Pointe in Albemarle County, Virginia. The project includes 900
residences (single- family homes, townhouses, condominiums and apartments) and 700,000
square feet of retail and office space. An elementary school, library, assisted living center and two

hotels are planned.

Related News

Arbitration Provisions Containing Class Action Waivers: Avoiding Financial Risk and Cost

Williams Mullen Bolsters Real Estate, Land Use Practices with Addition of Tom Johnson

Sean Hicks Named Chair of the Richmond Bar Association's Real Estate Section

C-VILLE: Valerie Long helps shape the city?s landscape

Valerie Long Named to Inaugural Class of ?Influential Women of Law? by Virginia Lawyers Weekly
Williams Mullen Adds Experienced Real Estate Attorney Lori Schweller in Charlottesville

Virginia Business Highlights Lori Schweller's Arrival at Williams Mullen

Williams Mullen Strengthens Real Estate Practice with Addition of Steve Romine in Hampton Roads
Cart Reilly Receives Norfolk & Portsmouth Bar Association's 2019 Walter E. Hoffman Award

® 30 Williams Mullen Attorneys, 12 Practice Areas Recognized in Chambers USA 2019

Williams Mullen Represents West Qil in Sale of 26 Convenience Stores

Elizabeth Carr Represents Real Estate Developer in $4.85M Sale of Multi-Family Apartment

Complex
® Tyler Rosa Named to CoVa BIZ's 2019 Millennials on the Move
® 119 Williams Mullen Attorneys Listed in 2020 Edition of The Best Lawyers in America®©
Williams Mullen Welcomes Three New Associates
Williams Mullen Adds Associate to Real Estate Section
Sean Hicks Named ?Young Lawyer of the Year? by The Bar Association of the City of Richmond
Wireless Industry Foresight and Tenacity Pay Off for the American Economy
Williams Mullen Enhances Finance & Real Estate, Litigation Sections with New Attorneys
Williams Mullen Welcomes Financial Services and Real Estate Associate Grayson T. Orsini
Joey Noble Represents SNP Properties in the Acquisition of LaDiff Buildings

Williams Mullen Partner Alyssa Carducci Dangler to Serve as CREW Network President-Elect for
2022

¢ ?Looking Ahead? Williams Mullen Partner Alyssa Carducci Dangler Shares 2023 Plan As CREW

Network President



Related Events

® M&A Webinar Series - Real Estate Considerations for M&A Transactions

® AICPA National Real Estate Conference



Related Attorneys

® Charles B. Alvis ? 434.951.5725 ? calvis@williamsmullen.com

® S. Tarpley Ashworth, Jr. ? 804.420.6413 ? tashworth@williamsmullen.com
® Veronica A. Barkley ? 919.981.4035 ? vbarkley@williamsmullen.com

® Wyatt M. Booth ? 919.981.4031 ? wbooth@williamsmullen.com

Lawrence H. Bryant ? 757.629.0712 ? Ibryant@williamsmullen.com
Elizabeth S. Chapman ? 757.629.2064 ? echapman@uwilliamsmullen.com
Alyssa Carducci Dangler ? 757.629.0631 ? adangler@williamsmullen.com
Steven D. Delaney ? 804.420.6398 ? sdelaney@williamsmullen.com
Allison T. Domson ? 804.420.6915 ? adomson@williamsmullen.com

® John F. Faber, Jr. ? 757.282.5051 ? jfaber@williamsmullen.com

® Jonathan A. Frank ? 804.420.6911 ? jfrank@williamsmullen.com

® Sean D. Hicks ? 804.420.6326 ? shicks@williamsmullen.com

Eileen Setien Jackson ? 804.420.6042 ? ejackson@williamsmullen.com
Thomas H. "Tom" Johnson, Jr. ? 919.981.4006 ? tjohnson@uwilliamsmullen.com
® Ryan C. Kenrick ? 757.629.0636 ? rkenrick@williamsmullen.com

Robert Charles Lawson ? 919.981.4072 ? rlawson@uwilliamsmullen.com

® Samuel Y. Lee ? 804.420.6259 ? slee@williamsmullen.com

® T. Preston Lloyd, Jr. ? 804.420.6615 ? plloyd@williamsmullen.com
Valerie Wagner Long ? 434.951.5709 ? vlong@williamsmullen.com
Joseph R. Mayes ? 757.473.5339 ? jmayes@uwilliamsmullen.com

® R. Joseph Noble ? 804.420.6928 ? jnoble@williamsmullen.com

Lauren D. Nowlin ? 804.420.6585 ? Inowlin@williamsmullen.com

William L. Nusbaum ? 757.629.0612 ? wnusbaum@williamsmullen.com
Grayson T. Orsini ? 757.629.0638 ? gorsini@williamsmullen.com

Grady A. Palmer ? 757.629.0606 ? gpalmer@williamsmullen.com

® Cartwright R. "Cart" Reilly ? 757.473.5312 ? creilly@williamsmullen.com
Stephen R. Romine ? 757.473.5301 ? sromine@williamsmullen.com

® Tyler J. Ros& ? 757.282.5052 ? trosa@williamsmullen.com

® Lori H. Schweller ? 434.951.5728 ? Ischweller@williamsmullen.com

® Lemuel D. "Uel" Whitsett, V ? 919.981.4314 ? Iwhitsett@williamsmullen.com



